Feed the Post

RealTime Fantasy Sports
2023 Schedule
26-May-2024 09:49 PM ET

Fantasy Week 1 - NBA Week 1
Baba Booey (+60)

Pass the Astroglide

Bampdx

Jimmy Chipwoods Converse
Big Ugly 3

Fantasy Week 2 - NBA Week 2
Baba Booey (+60)

Wolf Pack

Bampdx

Kawhi's laugh

Go Dawgs 2

Fantasy Week 3 - NBA Week 3
Baba Booey (+60)

Wolf Pack

Pass the Astroglide

Shake and Bake

Go Dawgs 2

Fantasy Week 4 - NBA Week 4
Baba Booey (+60)

Wolf Pack

Bampdx

Jimmy Chipwoods Converse
Kawhi's laugh

Fantasy Week 5 - NBA Week 5
Baba Booey (+60)

Wolf Pack

Pass the Astroglide

Shake and Bake

Big Ugly 3

Fantasy Week 6 - NBA Week 6
Baba Booey (+60)

Wolf Pack

Pass the Astroglide

Shake and Bake

Go Dawgs 2

Fantasy Week 7 - NBA Week 7
Baba Booey (+60)

Wolf Pack

Bampdx

Shake and Bake

Kawhi's laugh

Fantasy Week 8 - NBA Week 8
Baba Booey (+60)

Pass the Astroglide

Bampdx

Jimmy Chipwoods Converse
Big Ugly 3

986.0
821.8
834.2
988.0
913.2

1305.2
1017.5
1023.0
1156.2
1353.8

11715
1149.5
11495
1463.2
1125.0

1046.5
1036.0
1122.0
1263.8

822.2

1108.5
11475
12775
11945
11235

1007.2
1107.8
1045.0

997.8
11345

713.8
678.8
657.2
759.8
684.5

1184.8
1208.0
1224.5
1401.0
1205.2

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Wolf Pack
Shake and Bake
Go Dawgs 2
Kawhi's laugh
White guys for 3

Shake and Bake

Pass the Astroglide

Jimmy Chipwoods Converse
White guys for 3

Big Ugly 3

Jimmy Chipwoods Converse
Bampdx

Kawhi's laugh

Big Ugly 3

White guys for 3

Pass the Astroglide
Shake and Bake
Big Ugly 3

White guys for 3
Go Dawgs 2

Bampdx

Jimmy Chipwoods Converse
Go Dawgs 2

Kawhi's laugh

White guys for 3

Kawhi's laugh

Bampdx

Jimmy Chipwoods Converse
Big Ugly 3

White guys for 3

Go Dawgs 2

Pass the Astroglide

Jimmy Chipwoods Converse
White guys for 3

Big Ugly 3

Wolf Pack
Shake and Bake
Kawhi's laugh
Go Dawgs 2
White guys for 3

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

876.5
975.0
826.0
817.2
910.5

977.2
12735
1193.5
1013.0
1016.5

1112.2
1175.2
1228.0
1012.2
1016.2

1149.8
1059.5
1366.8

787.2
1234.5

1248.8
1227.5
1172.2
1144.8

994.5

784.2
1042.8
1000.0
1096.8
11255

664.2
669.2
626.2
539.2
618.5

1167.0
1487.2
1127.2
13555
1224.8
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Fantasy Week 9 - NBA Week 9
Baba Booey (+60)

Wolf Pack

Pass the Astroglide

Shake and Bake

Go Dawgs 2

Fantasy Week 10 - NBA Week 10
Baba Booey (+60)

Wolf Pack

Pass the Astroglide

Bampdx

Shake and Bake

Fantasy Week 11 - NBA Week 11
Baba Booey (+60)

Wolf Pack

Bampdx

Jimmy Chipwoods Converse
Kawhi's laugh

Fantasy Week 12 - NBA Week 12
Baba Booey (+60)

Wolf Pack

Pass the Astroglide

Jimmy Chipwoods Converse
Kawhi's laugh

Fantasy Week 13 - NBA Week 13
Baba Booey (+60)

Wolf Pack

Pass the Astroglide

Jimmy Chipwoods Converse
Shake and Bake

Fantasy Week 14 - NBA Week 14
Baba Booey (+60)

Wolf Pack

Pass the Astroglide

Bampdx

Kawhi's laugh

Fantasy Week 15 - NBA Week 15
Baba Booey (+60)

Wolf Pack

Pass the Astroglide

Bampdx

Jimmy Chipwoods Converse

Fantasy Week 16 - NBA Week 16
Baba Booey (+60)

Wolf Pack

Pass the Astroglide

Bampdx

Shake and Bake

1326.2
1104.5
1137.2
1196.5
1245.8

1437.0
1127.8
1121.8
1073.5

964.0

12575
1223.2
1010.5
1192.8
1154.2

1023.5
957.2
1102.5
1261.0
927.5

1387.8
1085.2
1165.2
1043.0
13335

968.5
898.0
1153.2
1246.0
1107.5

943.2
1084.5
1348.8
1349.5
1191.2

1079.0
1091.2
1167.2
808.2
971.5

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Kawhi's laugh

Jimmy Chipwoods Converse
Bampdx

Big Ugly 3

White guys for 3

Jimmy Chipwoods Converse
Kawhi's laugh

Go Dawgs 2

Big Ugly 3

White guys for 3

Pass the Astroglide
Go Dawgs 2

White guys for 3
Shake and Bake
Big Ugly 3

Big Ugly 3
Shake and Bake
Bampdx

Go Dawgs 2
White guys for 3

Bampdx

Big Ugly 3
White guys for 3
Kawhi's laugh
Go Dawgs 2

Jimmy Chipwoods Converse
White guys for 3

Big Ugly 3

Shake and Bake

Go Dawgs 2

Shake and Bake
Go Dawgs 2
Kawhi's laugh
White guys for 3
Big Ugly 3

White guys for 3

Big Ugly 3

Jimmy Chipwoods Converse
Kawhi's laugh

Go Dawgs 2

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

915.0
1286.0
1094.0
1038.0

883.8

11445
1077.8
980.8
1313.8
761.2

1345.2
1022.8
11555
1247.8
1207.0

974.5
12555
1092.2

953.5

820.5

981.8
1069.8
788.8
1246.8
857.5

1003.2
1127.2
1194.0
1156.5
1295.5

1159.2
1134.0
1194.0
1276.0
13115

947.0
1004.5
1036.2
1064.0
1032.2
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Fantasy Week 17/18 - NBA Week 17
Baba Booey (+60)

Wolf Pack

Pass the Astroglide

Bampdx

Shake and Bake

Fantasy Week 19 - NBA Week 19
Baba Booey (+60)

Wolf Pack

Pass the Astroglide

Bampdx

Jimmy Chipwoods Converse

Fantasy Week 20 - NBA Week 20
Baba Booey (+60)

Wolf Pack

Bampdx

Jimmy Chipwoods Converse
Kawhi's laugh

Fantasy Week 21 - NBA Week 21
Baba Booey (+60)

Pass the Astroglide

Shake and Bake

Go Dawgs 2

Jimmy Chipwoods Converse

Playoff Week 1 - NBA Week 22

Baba Booey (+60)

Bampdx

Big Ugly 3

Go Dawgs 2

Jimmy Chipwoods Converse
Kawhi's laugh

Pass the Astroglide

Shake and Bake

White guys for 3

Wolf Pack

Playoff Week 2 - NBA Week 23

Baba Booey (+60)

Bampdx

Big Ugly 3

Go Dawgs 2

Jimmy Chipwoods Converse
Kawhi's laugh

Pass the Astroglide

Shake and Bake

White guys for 3

Wolf Pack

Playoff Week 3 - NBA Week 24

641.2
801.0
755.0
599.8
839.8

1158.0
11845
1000.5

901.8
1057.8

1392.0
1269.8
1258.8
1246.5
1049.8

956.5
1160.0
1031.5
11855
1119.2

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Go Dawgs 2

White guys for 3

Big Ugly 3

Jimmy Chipwoods Converse
Kawhi's laugh

Big Ugly 3
Kawhi's laugh
White guys for 3
Go Dawgs 2
Shake and Bake

White guys for 3
Pass the Astroglide
Shake and Bake
Big Ugly 3

Go Dawgs 2

Wolf Pack
Bampdx
Kawhi's laugh
Big Ugly 3
White guys for 3

No Games Scheduled

1088.0
1034.8
904.8
942.5
1043.0
915.8
906.0
1088.2
840.0
897.8

No Games Scheduled

1177.0
1199.0

956.2
1147.2
1159.5

977.2
12775
1088.0
1044.0

939.2

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

654.8
722.0
732.0
696.0
691.8

906.5
12175
1028.2
1378.2
1044.2

941.8
1225.0
1002.5
1149.8
11455

779.0
1090.0
926.0
1055.0
1105.8

Page 3/4



- Fantasy
Spovts

Feed the Post

RealTime Fantasy Sports
2023 Schedule
26-May-2024 09:49 PM ET

Baba Booey (+60)

Bampdx

Big Ugly 3

Go Dawgs 2

Jimmy Chipwoods Converse
Kawhi's laugh

Pass the Astroglide

Shake and Bake

White guys for 3

Wolf Pack

No Games Scheduled
1244.5
1270.2
1061.0
1011.0
1243.5
1075.5
1302.5
1230.5

861.5
1164.8

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports
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