

RealTime Fantasy Sports 2023 Schedule 26-May-2024 09:49 PM ET

				_
Fantasy Week 1 - NBA Week 1				
Baba Booey (+60)	986.0	VS	Wolf Pack	876.5
Pass the Astroglide	821.8	VS	Shake and Bake	975.0
Bampdx	834.2	VS	Go Dawgs 2	826.0
Jimmy Chipwoods Converse	988.0	VS	Kawhi's laugh	817.2
Big Ugly 3	913.2	VS	White guys for 3	910.5
Fantasy Week 2 - NBA Week 2				
Baba Booey (+60)	1305.2	VS	Shake and Bake	977.2
Wolf Pack	1017.5	VS	Pass the Astroglide	1273.5
Bampdx	1023.0	VS	Jimmy Chipwoods Converse	1193.5
Kawhi's laugh	1156.2	VS	White guys for 3	1013.0
Go Dawgs 2	1353.8	VS	Big Ugly 3	1016.5
Fantasy Week 3 - NBA Week 3				
Baba Booey (+60)	1171.5	VS	Jimmy Chipwoods Converse	1112.2
Wolf Pack	1149.5	VS	Bampdx	1175.2
Pass the Astroglide	1149.5	VS	Kawhi's laugh	1228.0
Shake and Bake	1463.2	VS	Big Ugly 3	1012.2
Go Dawgs 2	1125.0	VS	White guys for 3	1016.2
G0 Dawys 2	1123.0	VS	write guys for 3	1010.2
Fantasy Week 4 - NBA Week 4				
Baba Booey (+60)	1046.5	VS	Pass the Astroglide	1149.8
Wolf Pack	1036.0	VS	Shake and Bake	1059.5
Bampdx	1122.0	VS	Big Ugly 3	1366.8
Jimmy Chipwoods Converse	1263.8	VS	White guys for 3	787.2
Kawhi's laugh	822.2	VS	Go Dawgs 2	1234.5
Fantasy Week 5 - NBA Week 5				
Baba Booey (+60)	1108.5	VS	Bampdx	1248.8
Wolf Pack	1147.5	VS	Jimmy Chipwoods Converse	1227.5
Pass the Astroglide	1277.5	VS	Go Dawgs 2	1172.2
Shake and Bake	1194.5	VS	Kawhi's laugh	1144.8
Big Ugly 3	1123.5	VS	White guys for 3	994.5
Fantasy Week 6 - NBA Week 6				
Baba Booey (+60)	1007.2	VS	Kawhi's laugh	784.2
Wolf Pack	1107.8	VS	Bampdx	1042.8
Pass the Astroglide	1045.0	VS	Jimmy Chipwoods Converse	1000.0
Shake and Bake	997.8	VS	Big Ugly 3	1096.8
Go Dawgs 2	1134.5	vs	White guys for 3	1125.5
Fontogy Wook 7 NDA Wook 7				
Fantasy Week 7 - NBA Week 7 Baba Booey (+60)	713.8	\ <u>'</u> 0	Go Dawgs 2	664.2
Wolf Pack		VS	•	
	678.8	VS	Pass the Astroglide	669.2
Bampdx	657.2	VS	Jimmy Chipwoods Converse	626.2
Shake and Bake	759.8	VS	White guys for 3	539.2
Kawhi's laugh	684.5	VS	Big Ugly 3	618.5
Fantasy Week 8 - NBA Week 8				
Baba Booey (+60)	1184.8	VS	Wolf Pack	1167.0
Pass the Astroglide	1208.0	VS	Shake and Bake	1487.2
Bampdx	1224.5	VS	Kawhi's laugh	1127.2
Jimmy Chipwoods Converse	1401.0	VS	Go Dawgs 2	1355.5
Big Ugly 3	1205.2	VS	White guys for 3	1224.8



RealTime Fantasy Sports 2023 Schedule 26-May-2024 09:49 PM ET

Fantasy Week 9 - NBA Week 9	4000.0			245.0
Baba Booey (+60)	1326.2	VS	Kawhi's laugh	915.0
Wolf Pack	1104.5	VS	Jimmy Chipwoods Converse	1286.0
Pass the Astroglide	1137.2	VS	Bampdx	1094.0
Shake and Bake	1196.5	VS	Big Ugly 3	1038.0
Go Dawgs 2	1245.8	VS	White guys for 3	883.8
Fantasy Week 10 - NBA Week 10				
Baba Booey (+60)	1437.0	vs	Jimmy Chipwoods Converse	1144.5
Wolf Pack	1127.8	vs	Kawhi's laugh	1077.8
Pass the Astroglide	1121.8	vs	Go Dawgs 2	980.8
Bampdx	1073.5	vs	Big Ugly 3	1313.8
Shake and Bake	964.0	vs	White guys for 3	761.2
Fontoni Wook 44 NDA Wook 44				
Fantasy Week 11 - NBA Week 11 Baba Booey (+60)	1257.5	1/0	Doos the Astroplide	1345.2
Wolf Pack	1237.5	VS	Pass the Astroglide Go Dawgs 2	1022.8
Bampdx	1010.5	vs vs	White guys for 3	1155.5
Jimmy Chipwoods Converse	1192.8	vs VS	Shake and Bake	1247.8
Kawhi's laugh	1154.2	vs vs	Big Ugly 3	1207.0
Nawiii S laugii	1134.2	VS	Big Ogly 3	1207.0
Fantasy Week 12 - NBA Week 12				
Baba Booey (+60)	1023.5	VS	Big Ugly 3	974.5
Wolf Pack	957.2	vs	Shake and Bake	1255.5
Pass the Astroglide	1102.5	VS	Bampdx	1092.2
Jimmy Chipwoods Converse	1261.0	vs	Go Dawgs 2	953.5
Kawhi's laugh	927.5	vs	White guys for 3	820.5
Fantasy Week 13 - NBA Week 13				
Baba Booey (+60)	1387.8	VS	Bampdx	981.8
Wolf Pack	1085.2	VS	Big Ugly 3	1069.8
Pass the Astroglide	1165.2	VS	White guys for 3	788.8
Jimmy Chipwoods Converse	1043.0	VS	Kawhi's laugh	1246.8
Shake and Bake	1333.5	vs	Go Dawgs 2	857.5
Fantagy Wook 14 NPA Wook 14				
Fantasy Week 14 - NBA Week 14 Baba Booey (+60)	968.5	VS	Jimmy Chipwoods Converse	1003.2
Wolf Pack	898.0	vs VS	White guys for 3	1127.2
Pass the Astroglide	1153.2	vs vs	Big Ugly 3	1194.0
Bampdx	1246.0	vs vs	Shake and Bake	1156.5
Kawhi's laugh	1107.5	vs	Go Dawgs 2	1295.5
Fantasy Week 15 - NBA Week 15	0.40.0		0	4450.0
Baba Booey (+60)	943.2	VS	Shake and Bake	1159.2
Wolf Pack	1084.5	VS	Go Dawgs 2	1134.0
Pass the Astroglide	1348.8	VS	Kawhi's laugh	1194.0
Bampdx	1349.5	VS	White guys for 3	1276.0
Jimmy Chipwoods Converse	1191.2	VS	Big Ugly 3	1311.5
Fantasy Week 16 - NBA Week 16				
Baba Booey (+60)	1079.0	VS	White guys for 3	947.0
Wolf Pack	1091.2	VS	Big Ugly 3	1004.5
Pass the Astroglide	1167.2	VS	Jimmy Chipwoods Converse	1036.2
Bampdx	808.2	vs	Kawhi's laugh	1064.0
Shake and Bake	971.5	VS	Go Dawgs 2	1032.2



RealTime Fantasy Sports 2023 Schedule 26-May-2024 09:49 PM ET

Fantasy Week 17/18 - NBA Week 17				
Baba Booey (+60)	641.2	VS	Go Dawgs 2	654.8
Wolf Pack	801.0	VS	White guys for 3	722.0
Pass the Astroglide	755.0	VS	Big Ugly 3	732.0
Bampdx	599.8	VS	Jimmy Chipwoods Converse	696.0
Shake and Bake	839.8	VS	Kawhi's laugh	691.8
Fantasy Week 19 - NBA Week 19				
Baba Booey (+60)	1158.0	VS	Big Ugly 3	906.5
Wolf Pack	1184.5	vs	Kawhi's laugh	1217.5
Pass the Astroglide	1000.5	VS	White guys for 3	1028.2
Bampdx	901.8	vs	Go Dawgs 2	1378.2
Jimmy Chipwoods Converse	1057.8	vs	Shake and Bake	1044.2
Fantasy Week 20 - NBA Week 20				
Baba Booey (+60)	1392.0	vs	White guys for 3	941.8
Wolf Pack	1269.8	VS	Pass the Astroglide	1225.0
Bampdx	1258.8	vs	Shake and Bake	1002.5
Jimmy Chipwoods Converse	1246.5	vs	Big Ugly 3	1149.8
Kawhi's laugh	1049.8	VS	Go Dawgs 2	1145.5
Fantasy Week 21 - NBA Week 21				
Baba Booey (+60)	956.5	VS	Wolf Pack	779.0
Pass the Astroglide	1160.0	vs	Bampdx	1090.0
Shake and Bake	1031.5	VS	Kawhi's laugh	926.0
Go Dawgs 2	1185.5	VS	Big Ugly 3	1055.0
Jimmy Chipwoods Converse	1119.2	VS	White guys for 3	1105.8
Playoff Week 1 - NBA Week 22				
	No Ga	mes Sched	duled	
Baba Booey (+60)	1088.0			
Bampdx	1034.8			
Rig Halv 3	904.8			

Baba Booey (+60)	1088.0
Bampdx	1034.8
Big Ugly 3	904.8
Go Dawgs 2	942.5
Jimmy Chipwoods Converse	1043.0
Kawhi's laugh	915.8
Pass the Astroglide	906.0
Shake and Bake	1088.2
White guys for 3	840.0
Wolf Pack	897.8

#### Playoff Week 2 - NBA Week 23

No Games Scheduled		No	Games	Scheduled	
--------------------	--	----	-------	-----------	--

1177.0
1199.0
956.2
1147.2
1159.5
977.2
1277.5
1088.0
1044.0
939.2

### Playoff Week 3 - NBA Week 24



RealTime Fantasy Sports 2023 Schedule 26-May-2024 09:49 PM ET

	No Games Scheduled
Baba Booey (+60)	1244.5
Bampdx	1270.2
Big Ugly 3	1061.0
Go Dawgs 2	1011.0
Jimmy Chipwoods Converse	1243.5
Kawhi's laugh	1075.5
Pass the Astroglide	1302.5
Shake and Bake	1230.5
White guys for 3	861.5
Wolf Pack	1164.8